



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

MAC No. 1097 of 2024

SMT MANI YADAV *versus* AGARU @ AMRUN

Order Sheet

21/11/2025	Ms. Kusum Lalchandani, Advocate on behalf of Mr. Navneet Kumar Yadav, Advocate for the appellant. Mr. Ashish Pandey, Advocate on behalf of Mr. Himanshu Thakur, Advocate for the respondent No. 3. Issue fresh notice to unserved respondents No. 1 and 2. PF as per rules. Call this matter after service of notice. Sd/- (Rakesh Mohan Pandey) JUDGE
Ajinkya	