



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

MAC No. 1097 of 2024

SMT MANI YADAV *versus* AGARU @ AMRUN

24/03/2026	Shri Pankaj Kamlesh and Harshmandar Rastogi advocates for their respective parties. List this case in the week after next along with MAC No. 1260/2024. Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge
Jyotishi	