



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

MAC No. 1097 of 2024

SMT MANI YADAV *versus* AGARU @ AMRUN

MAC/1260/2024

Order Sheet

06/04/2026	Ms. Sonali Kesharwani, learned counsel holding brief of Mr. Akath Kumar Yadav, learned counsel for the appellant. Mr. Harshmandar Rastogi, learned counsel for respondent/Insurance Company. Mr. Aditya Kumar Mishra, learned counsel for respective respondents. Post these matters in the week after next. Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge
Ami	